Bus

Rail 91

Direction
Hamburg Altona — Passau Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Altona

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Passau Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Hamburg Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday 07:51
Tuesday 07:51
Wednesday 07:51
Thursday 07:51
Friday 07:51
Saturday 07:51
Sunday 07:51
Route info

Direction: Hamburg Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min

Koszalin

Libeck

Harohurg

Bremerhaven

oningen
Y Oldenburg 5
A Bremen Gorzaw
it ‘Wielkopolski
lle s e . Sarlin
Waifsburg
Gsnabrick o}
| Hannowver
o
NGNSt 4
faunster Bielefeld n opa
Cotthus . Gora
Westfalen Kassel —ipzig - Chaiebuz
AR Deutschlar
Jasseldorf e
en-Lpsnn o e Liberec
Chemnitz ?
Koblenz Severozopad
Praha Severoufchod
* ) 1bi
Frankfurtam Pardubice
uerg Main Wiirzbu Cesko 3
Plzef redn
: Rlatbtem T hezdpad
Saarbricken
Karlsruhe Bay FypaD
1 Ceské
i . Ingolstadt =
Baden-Wiirttemberg, w0 o o0 ~_‘\3 Bud#jovice
Augsburg .
Freiburg Ulm © OpenStreetMap wntﬁb@ﬁt{:r& 3

[ | 91 BusMaps



https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday 26:23"
Wednesday -
+1
Thursday 26:23
Friday -
+1
Saturday 26:23

Sunday -

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Altona — Passau Hbf Hamburg Altona — Passau Hbf
12 stops Monday 11:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:50
Hamburg Altona

Wednesday 11:50
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 11:50
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 11:50
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 11:30
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 11:50
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Coburg Direction: Hamburg Altona

Stops: 12

Nurnberg Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 33 min
Regensburg Hbf
Plattling

Passau Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

Direction

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8] — Mannheim, Haupt-
bahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8] — Mannheim, Haupt-
bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 20:18

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 6 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:07

19:07

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

Direction
Passau Hbf — Hamburg Altona

12 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Straubing

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Coburg

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Altona

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Hamburg Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min

08:36-12:33

08:36-12:33

08:36-12:33

08:36-12:33

08:36-12:33

08:36-12:33

08:36-12:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8] — Bruxelles Midi S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8] — Bruxelles Midi
12 stops Monday 20:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]

Wednesday 20:18
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday —
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Friday 2018
Erfurt Hbf
Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof Saturday -
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Bonn Beuel Bf Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof [Gleis 1-8]

Stops: 12

Aachen, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 14 hour 9 min

Liege-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

91 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2565645366

